
 

Suffixes -ful and -ness  
w/c Mon 8th Jan  

Week 1 
 

prefix tele- and sub- 
w/c Mon 15th Jan 

Week 2 
 

Revision of Y3&4 list 
 w/c Mon 22nd Jan 

Week 3 
 

Sh sound ch/s/ss 
w/c Mon 29th Jan 

Week 4  
 

Suffix -ness -less -fully 
w/c Mon 5th Feb 

Week 5 
 

Revision of Y3&4 list 
 w/c Mon 19th Feb 

Week 6 
  

kindness  telescope  calendar  chef  careless  group 
 

forgetful  television  complete  sugar  painfully  important 
 

hateful  telephone  decide  sure  thoughtful  interest 
 

foolishness  submarine  different  machine  carefully  question 
 

painful  submerge  difficult  parachute  painlessly  remember 
 

successful  subway  exercise  special  thoughtlessness  straight 
 

Revision of Y3&4 List 
w/c Mon 26th Feb 

Week 7 
 

Prefix auto- and super- 
w/c Mon 4h Mar 

Week 8 
 

Homphones 
 w/c Mon 11th Mar 

Week 9 
 

Year 3/4 list 
w/c Mon 18th Mar  

Week 10 
 

Assessment 
w/c Mon 25th Mar 

Week 11 
 Easter Holidays 

 

promise  automatic  hear  earth     
 

increase  autograph  here  extreme     
 

consider  autopilot  wood  forward     
 

continue  supermarket  would  perhaps     
 

describe  supernatural  wear  quarter     
 

early  superior  where  strtange     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 3 Spelling  

 
 


